about reducing the cost of utilities to our communities and their residents and small 
businesses. 

• We hire from within Northeast Ohio and conduct business with other companies 
within Northeast Ohio. 

RReessppoonnddeenntt  DDeemmooggrraapphhiiccss  
One hundred and sixteen (116) organizations in Northeast Ohio participated in this survey; 
breakdowns of various demographics are provided below. 

PPeerrcceenntt  

IInndduussttrryy  

Manufacturing 50% 

Non-Manufacturing 38% 

Non-Profit 12% 

OOrrggaanniizzaattiioonnaall  SSiizzee